
NT12-15FSE
NT14-15FSE
NT16-15FSE
NT18-15FSE
NT20-15FSE

.012"

.014"

.016"

.018"

.020"

●�Round

            spooled NiTi wire comes off the spool arrow straight and can be bent to an 
archform by giving more than required bend. 

Sizes .012 and .014 can be left straight and engaged in brackets for initial leveling. 
.016,.018 and .020 can cause expansion of molars when left straight. This property
 can be used when expansion is actually required.

Eliminates cutting a piece from a preformed arch sectional arches and piggybacks

             spooled NiTi is Highest quality of superelastic NiTi.

             spooled has Ultra smooth finish for more aesthetic value and minimum friction

             spooled NiTi is available On 15 feet spools in following sizes :

Round: 012", 014", 016", 018", and 020".

 Spooled Nitinol

 Spooled Nitinol

Nitinol Wires

Modern
Orthodonticswww.modortho.com8

TiNol-1

TM

PREMIUM NITINOL WIRES

Super Elastic


