

TiNol-1[™]Spooled Nitinol

TiNol-1[™] spooled NiTi wire comes off the spool **arrow straigh**t and can be bent to an archform by giving more than required bend.

Sizes .012 and .014 can be left straight and engaged in brackets for initial leveling. .016,.018 and .020 can cause expansion of molars when left straight. This property can be used when **expansion** is actually required.

Eliminates cutting a piece from a preformed arch sectional arches and piggybacks

TiNol-1[™] spooled NiTi is **Highest quality** of superelastic NiTi.

 $\operatorname{TiNol-1}^{\mathbb{N}}$ spooled has **Ultra smooth finish** for more aesthetic value and minimum friction

TiNol-1[™] spooled NiTi is available On **15 feet spools** in following sizes :

Round: 012", 014", 016", 018", and 020".



TiNol-1[™]Spooled Nitinol

 Round 	
.012"	NT12-15FSE
.014"	NT14-15FSE
.016"	NT16-15FSE
.018"	NT18-15FSE
.020"	NT20-15FSE

